
IAPS 2018  Held at Kent College, Pembury   24th November 2018       

Results – UNDER 11 GIRLS 2-PIECE 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Claremont Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 601 Sophia Simms 7.70 8.50 16.20 16       

 602 Ava Phelps 7.55 8.10 15.65 24       

 603 Lilia Jewell 7.70 8.20 15.90 22       

 604 Ellie Short 7.50 8.40 15.90 20       

 605 Annika Williams 7.65 8.30 15.95 19       

 606 Tilly Lindsay 0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =     

  Total of top 4 30.60 33.40    64.00 5 =  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Rowan Prep Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 607 Charlotte Adair 8.45 0.00 8.45 33 =     

 608 Daisy Adair 7.70 8.30 16.00 18 =     

 609 Ellia Bennett 0.00 7.90 7.90 37 =     

 610 Ellie Pothecary 8.80 8.40 17.20 5 =     

 611 Kate Laycock 8.10 8.60 16.70 13 =     

 612 Lily Mauleverer 8.30 8.70 17.00 6       

  Total of top 4 33.65 34.00    67.65 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Fairfield Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 613 Amelie Monk 8.60 8.40 17.00 6       

 614 Sophie Waldron 7.70 8.00 15.70 23       

 615 Gemma Ratcliffe 7.70 8.50 16.20 16       

 616 Georgia Willmott 7.20 7.90 15.10 29 =     

 617 Gemma Ratcliffe 6.80 7.00 13.80 32 =     

 618   0.00 0.00 0.00 39       

  Total of top 4 31.20 32.80    64.00  5 = 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Piran’s Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 619 Evie White 7.20 8.40 15.60 25       

 620 Isobella White 6.70 7.90 14.60 30 =     

 621 Lucie Reas 8.20 8.20 16.40 15 =     

 622 Claudia Woodward 7.55 7.80 15.35 28 =     

 623 Issy Fuggle 7.10 6.80 13.90 31       

 624   0.00 0.00 0.00 39       

  Total of top 4 30.05 32.30    62.35 7 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Albans Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 625 Naomi Smith 9.25 9.00 18.25 1       

 626 Ella Faieta 8.95 7.80 16.75 12 =     

 627 Tilly Blakesley 8.95 8.60 17.55 3 =     

 628 Kyra Frenzel 8.30 8.50 16.80 10       

 629 Zoe Button 8.00 0.00 8.00 36       

 630 Eve Henry 0.00 8.40 8.40 34       

  Total of top 4 35.45 34.50    69.95 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Ashfold Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 631 Lauren Cook 7.40 8.00 15.40 26       

 632 Lola Holland 0.00 7.70 7.70 38       

 633 Imogen Brookes 7.30 8.10 15.40 27       

 634 Lola Price 8.10 0.00 8.10 35       

 635 Jessica Petheram 8.40 8.55 16.95 8       

 636 Rosie Bernstein 8.65 8.30 16.95 8       

  Total of top 4 32.55 32.95    65.50 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Warwick Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 637 Grace Buttimore 9.00 8.70 17.70 2       

 638 Isobal Davis 9.00 8.50 17.50 4       

 639 Teagan Eivers 8.60 8.20 16.80 11 =     

 640 Lucy Gifford 7.60 8.30 15.90 20 =     

 641 Ottelia Tetley 8.60 7.90 16.50 14 =     

 642   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =     

  Total of top 4 35.20 33.70    68.90 2 

 

 

UNDER 11 GIRLS 2-PIECE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

625 Naomi Smith St Albans 18.25 1   

637 Grace Buttimore Warwick 17.70 2   

627 Tilly Blakesley St Albans 17.55 3   

638 Isobal Davis Warwick 17.50 4   

610 Ellie Pothecary Rowan Prep 17.20 5   

612 Lily Mauleverer Rowan Prep 17.00 6 = 

613 Amelie Monk Fairfield 17.00 6 = 

635 Jessica Petheram Ashfold 16.95 8 = 

636 Rosie Bernstein Ashfold 16.95 8 = 

628 Kyra Frenzel St Albans 16.80 10 = 

639 Teagan Eivers Warwick 16.80 10 = 

626 Ella Faieta St Albans 16.75 12   

611 Kate Laycock Rowan Prep 16.70 13   



641 Ottelia Tetley Warwick 16.50 14   

621 Lucie Reas St Piran's 16.40 15   

601 Sophia Simms Claremont 16.20 16 = 

615 Gemma Ratcliffe Fairfield 16.20 16 = 

608 Daisy Adair Rowan Prep 16.00 18   

605 Annika Williams Claremont 15.95 19   

604 Ellie Short Claremont 15.90 20 = 

640 Lucy Gifford Warwick 15.90 20 = 

603 Lilia Jewell Claremont 15.90 20 = 

614 Sophie Waldron Fairfield 15.70 23   

602 Ava Phelps Claremont 15.65 24   

619 Evie White St Piran's 15.60 25   

631 Lauren Cook Ashfold 15.40 26 = 

633 Imogen Brookes Ashfold 15.40 26 = 

622 Claudia Woodward St Piran's 15.35 28   

616 Georgia Willmott Fairfield 15.10 29   

620 Isobella White St Piran's 14.60 30   

623 Issy Fuggle St Piran's 13.90 31   

617 Gemma Ratcliffe Fairfield 13.80 32   

607 Charlotte Adair Rowan Prep 8.45 33   

630 Eve Henry St Albans 8.40 34   

634 Lola Price Ashfold 8.10 35   

629 Zoe Button St Albans 8.00 36   

609 Ellia Bennett Rowan Prep 7.90 37   

632 Lola Holland Ashfold 7.70 38   

 

 

UNDER 11 GIRLS 2-PIECE Team 

Positions 

School Score Position 

St Albans 69.95 1   

Warwick 68.90 2   

Rowan Prep 67.65 3   

Ashfold 65.50 4   

Claremont 64.00 5 = 

Fairfield 64.00 5 = 

St Piran's 62.35 7   

 

 

 

 

 


